
CAMAS PRil IRIE R1 ILHOAD 0OivrPJ\NY 

BULEJTIN Mo. 9 

ALL C0N~~hN.SD: 

E:L~ ect i v0 Simd;::./ , Nov0r:1b 3 r 24, 192 9. ::.nd a uring 
the life of time table No. 68, train No. 34Z will be 
operated on followinf schedule which i8 one hour and forty-
1 i ve i•d.nut ,...:; s l ::.:. t er t : .. .. ,.~n sho~m in time tab le !Jo. 68. 

Leave 

Arrive 

Gra115ovillo 9:05 
I 1enn 9:23 
Cottonwood 9:42 
Rook S_p~r 9:47 
S ;...11 d Spur 9:51 
I:1 -s .rd i n:., nd 10:00 
CXr.t igraont 10:1~ 
C :c.~.dt~ Junction 10:2~ 
Rauh.sns 10:39 
Nucrag 10:57 
Culd&si: c 11: 2,:) 
Jacques 11:25 
Bund;,1 11: r:s 
Swt:J t:. t,ii:! t e ::.· 11: :,r,. 
j}ort L,~-.. -~Y/J ~~ i 11:4:l 
Si) 2:;. l 1~ int · 11:49 
Norts1 Li;.~p rJ~i i 11:53 
!J'o1:eh fl;/ 12:iJf'/ 
Eust 1ev,iston 12:10 
Le wi -::, ton 12:lfl 

R. E. H-:.:.nr2i.han 
I.km<iger. 

.AM 

PM 


	MA2016-25_062_001

